SODAS

CLUB MATE UPLIFTING DRINK WITH MATE EXTRACT

FEVER-TREE STRONG AND SPICY GINGER BEER

BIG TOM TOMATO 2UICE WITH EXTRA SPICE

FRITZ SPRITZ RHUBARB FRESH, SPARKLING, AND PERFECTLY SWEET
FARR KOMBUCHA GINGER

S, PELLEGRINO / ACQUA PANNA 0,75L

SAMNMOQ SODAS

COCA COLA REGULAR / LIGHT / ZERD
FANT A ORANGE / CASSIS

SPRITE

CHAUDFONTAINE STILL / SPARKLING
FENLEY TONIC / BITTER LEMON / GINGER BLE
LIPTON ICE TEA REGULAR / GREEN

BOOZY KICK STARTERS

BLOODY MARY
KETEL ONE VODK®, BIG TOM TOMATO 2UICE, WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE AND CELERY

MIMOSA
CAVA WITH FRESH ORANGE ZUICE

APEROL SPRITZ
APEROL, CAVA, SPARKLING WATER AND ORANGE

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
LIMONCELLO, CAVA, SPARKLING WATER AND LEMON

4,95
4,50
4,95
4,50
3,50
5,95

3,25
3,25
3,25
3,25
3,25
3,25

10,95

9,95

9,95

9,95

BAR BASQUIAT

WIFk: BAR BASQUIAT GAST
PASSWORD: KEEPFROZEN

ARE YOU FEELING OUR MUSIC? SCAN THIS BARCODE:

& lilirfffin]s- :

OPENING HOURS
SUN-THURS 10.00 - 01.00

FRI & SAT 10.00 - 03.00 2

SOMETHING TO CELEBRATE?

TEL:(020) 370 8334
CONTACT Vst

WWW.BARBASQUIAT.NL
INFOGBARBASQUIAT.NL

FOLLOW US ON FACEBOQK + INSTAGRAM
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COFFE E KLEIN | GROOT
ESPRESSO 3,00 - 4,00
RISTRETTO 3,00 - 4,00
BLACK COFFEE 3,00 - 4,00
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO 3,20 - 4,30
ESPRESSO CORTADO 3,20 - 4,30
CAPPUCCINO 3,50 - 4,70
FLAT WHITE 4,20
LATTE MACCHIATO 3,70 - 4,90
KOFF)E VERKEERD 3,70 - 4,90
mocca 4,315
“EXTRA SHOT +1,00
*SWISS WATER DECAF +0,30
*S0Y MILK +0,30 OR DAT MILK +0,50
ICED (sweetenep or unsWEETENED)
ICED BLACK COFFEE 3,25
ICED LATTE 3,95
ICED MOCCA 4,95
ICED CHAI LATTE (ESPRESSO SHOT +1,00) 4,95
TEA
SENSE] SENCHA 3,50
CHINA FASMINE 3,50
'NOTENDROOMW 3,50
HELLO SUNSHINE 3,50
ROOIBOS HAMMA MW 3,50
FRESH TEA MINT / GINGER 3,#S
VARIOUS FLAVOURS BY MR, JONES 3,25

~ HOT DRINKS

* CHAILATTE (SHOT ESPRESSO +1,00) 43S
HOT CHOCOLATE (WITH WHIPPED CREAM +0,50) 3,%S

SWEETS, CAKES & PASTRY

FROM BRITTONS BAKERY & CAKERY

CINNAMON ROLL WITH ICING

RED VELVET CAKE

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE

BANANA BREAD

CARROT CAKE

CRC NT (U) (BUTTER +0,50 3AM +0,50)

FRESH 2VICES

FRESH ORANGE VICE

GRAPEFRUIT JVICE

MIX OF ORANGE AND GRAPEFRUIT JVICE
CARROT-GINGER JUICE CARROT, ORANGE, MANGO AND GINGER
GREEN SHAKE 0PPLE, SPINACH, CUCUMBER BND BANAND

HOMEMWMADE ICED TEAS

RASPBERRY AND MINT
LEMON AND BASIL

6,50
6,95

6,95
5,50
3,50
3,75

SMALL|BIG
3,951 4,95
3,9514,95
3,9514,95

5,50
5,50

4,95
4,95

BREAKFAST

GRANOLA & FRUIT BOWL (V) 9,95
GRANOLA WITH QUARK, FRESH FRUIT AND RASPBERRY COULIS

ACAI BOWL (UG) 11,95
WITH GRANOLA aND FRESH FRUIT

FRENCH TOAST (V) » 9,95
FRENCH TOAST WITH CREME FRAICHE, FRESH FRUIT AND SYRUP

CROQUE MONSIEUR 9,95
GRILLED SANDW/ICH WITH BECHAMEL SAUCE, HAM, GRUYERE AND MATURED CHEESE

CROQUE MADAME \ 10,95
GRILLED SANDW/ICH WITH BECHAMEL SAUCE, HAM, GRUYERE,
MATURED CHEESE AND A FRIED EGG

FRIED EGG / SCRAMBLED / OMELET (V)
DN 2 SLICES OF SOURDOUGH BREAD FROM 'BAKKER BRAM'
(GLUTEN FREE POSSIBLE +1,00)

95

TOMATO +1,50

CHEESE +2,00

HAM +2,00

BACON +2.50

AVOCADD +2,50

BAKED VEGETABLES +3,50

SANDWICHES

ON SOURDOUGH BREAD FROM 'BAKKER BRAM'
(GLUTEN FREE POSSIBLE +1,00)

=
SANDWICH MASHED AVOCADO (V) 195
WITH WILD SPINACH, TOMATO, FETA AND SCRAMBLED EGG

SANDWICH TUNA (MELTED CHEDDAR +2,00) 9,95
FRESH TUNA SALAD WITH CAPERS, ONION AND MELTED CHEDDAR

CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH 13,95
MARINATED CHICKEN, BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO AND YELLOW PEPPER MAYONNAISE

BAGUETTES . oD AvaiLasLe
(GLUTEN FREE POSSIBLE +1,00) _ TAkE oyl
BAGUETTE CHICKEN MELT 10,95

MARINATED CHICKEN, CHEESE SAUCE, PICKLED VEGGIES AND
YELLOW PEPPER MAYONNAISE

BAGUETTE PORK BELLY , 10,95
SLOWLY COOKED PORK BELLY, HOISIN AND CARROT

BAGUETTE RENDANG 10,95
WITH LETTUCE, DEEP-FRIED ONIONS, CHILI AND SWEET & SOUR TAUGE

BAGUETTE SHIITAKE (UG) 10,95
WITH PICKLED VEGGIES AND YELLOW PEPPER MAYONNAISE

(U) VEGETARIAN (NG) VEGAN ~§

SOUP AND SALADS (rrom12:00)

TOM KHA KAl SOUP : 13,95
COCONUT SOUP WITH CHICKEN, CARROT, TAUGE, SHIITAKE MUSHROOM AND
CORIANDER

GADO 6ADO SPECIAL (V) 13,95
FRESH VEGETABLE SALAD WITH aN A.C. SPRINGROLL, AN EGG AND
PEANUT DRESSING

TABOULEH SALAD 14,95
SALAD WITH BULGUR, ROASTED CHICKPEAS, HUMMUS, RAISINS, CUCUMBER, MINT,
PARSLEY AND MARINATED LEBANESE CHICKEN

STREET FOOD (rrom 12:00)

SMALL DISHES TO SHARE

COLOURED CRACKERS (UG) 5,95
COLORED TAPIOCA CRACKERS WITH SPICY PEANUT DIP

EDAMAME (NG) 6,95
STEAMED SOY BEANS WITH SEASALT AND CHIL) FLAKES

CHICKEN TACOS 12,95
2 SMALL SOFT TACOS WITH MARINATED CHICKEN, CHIMICHURRI, TOMATO SALSA,
2ALAPERDS AND AVOCADO SPREAD

SHITAKE TACOS 11,95
2 SMALL SOFT TACDS WITH SHIITAKE, CHIMICHURRI, TOMATO SALSA,
2ALAPENOS AND AVOCADOD SPREAD

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (35T.) #,95
GANGNAM GLAZED CHICKEN WINGS WITH SESAME, SPRING ONION AND CHILI

SATE TEMPE (VG) (3 ST.) ; 9,95
SATE OF MARINATED TEMPE WITH DEEP—FRIED ONJONS, ATJAR AND SATE SAUCE

SATE AZAM (3 5T.) 11,95

SATE OF MARINATED CHICKEN THIGH WITH DEEP-FRIED ONIONS, ATJAR
AND SATE SAUCE

A.C.LOEMPIA (U) (2 5T.) 3,50
VEGGIE SPRINGROLL FROM THE ALBERT COYP MARKET WITH SWEET CHILI SAUCE
TURBO CHICKEN & CHEESE FRIES 12,95
FRIES WITH CRISPY CHICKEN, CHEESE SAUCE AND YELLOW PEPPER MAYONNAISE
RENDANG FRIES 12,95
FRIES WITH LIGHT SPICY RENDANG

FRIES FROM "FRITES UIT ZUYD* (V) 5,95

FRIES WITH MAYONNAISE AND KETCHUP i

nn&*#,

BADASS BURGERS (rrom 12:00)

SMASH CHEESEBURGER (WITH FRIES + 5,95) 13,95
DOUBLE SMASH BEEF PATTY WITH CHEDDAR, TOMATO, BACON, LETTUCE,
PICKLE, ONION BND BURGERSALCE

CHICKEN BURGER (WITH FRIES +5,95) 13,95
FRIED & CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER WITH CHEDDDR PICKLED BEAN SPROUTS, LETTUCE
AND BURGER SAUCE

BEYOND CHEESEBURGER (V) (WITH FRIES +5,95) . 13,95
VEGAN PATTY WITH CHEDDAR, TOMATO, PICKLE, ONJON AND BURGER SAUCE



